## WEST BENGAL POULTRY FEDERATION

In exercise the power of the Executive Committee and as per the decision taken by E.C. as on 30-07-2021 we formed a Breeder & Hatchery Sub Committee of the federation and it shall be W.E.F. 01-08-2021.

## **BREEDER & HATCHERY SUB COMMITTEE**

1	Mr. Amitava Maity – Triparna Hatchery	Chairman
2	Mr. Sandip Gan – Uttara Food & Feeds	Vice Chairman
3	Mr. Arif Chowdhuri – Phonex Poultry	Convener
4	Mr. Satpati – Amrit Breeders	Member
5	Mr. Sadhan Maity – Ranjit Poultry	Member
6	Mr. Animul – SR Poultry	Member
7	Mr. Samarendra Narayan Sen – Sen Feeds	Ex Officio President
8	Mr. Madan Mohan Maity - Maity	Ex Officio General
	Poultries	Secretary

Α	C.E.O.	Ex Officio
В	Dy. C.E.O.	Ex Officio

This Breeder & Hatchery Sub Committee has been adopted from 30-07-2021.

On behalf of Executive Committee

Sd-

**General Secretary West Bengal Poultry Federation**